
Mile Hi Barrel Horse 16.021

Sunday, February 2nd, 2025-Race 2 Results 16.521

Eaton, CO - DOUBLE CHECK ARENA 17.021

17.521

LONG DRAW RACE 2 SHOOT OUT QUALIFIERS
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

Shoot Out

Qualifier

32 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.021 Qualified Race 1

12 ?? Jamie Donnelly 16.036 Non Member

23 N Sydney Schleich BLC Dashin on High 16.484 Qualified Race 1

14 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.659 Qualified Race 1

1 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 16.744 2D Qualifier

16 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.758 Qualified Race 1

41 Y Becky Betschart Starlit Cat 16.788 Qualified Race 1

39 Y Jasmine Ocken Miranda Moves Frisky 16.935 2D Qualifier

39 Y Jennifer Teets Royual Kings Cowboy 17.053 3D Qualifier

19 ?? Shay Howard Dakota 17.069 Non Member

21 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 17.162 Qualified Race 1

8 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 17.219 3D Qualifier

26 Y Angela Blevins TF Illuminator 17.323 Qualified Race 1

11 Y Val Elliott Murray 17.397 Qualified Race 1

3 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.444 3D Qualifier

22 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.504 3D Qualifier

35 Y Madison Gingerich Faith 17.768 4D Qualifier

31 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.787 4D Qualifier

34 Y Jessica Kintz 17.926 Qualified Race 1

16 Y Jessica Kintz 17.933 Qualified Race 1

26 Y Addison Gidner NeverEndNLegacy 17.987 4D Qualifier

22 Y Mar McGraw Buck 18.040 4D Qualifier

13 Y Gabby Pfeifer Jess Seis Tres 18.107

3 Y Cynthia Hetimann Fixin to Play 18.303

7 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 18.413

31 Y Ginger Greene RGR Another First 18.753

4 Y Addison Gidner NeverEndNLegacy 18.896

12 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 18.979

24 Y Norah Parsons Estis 19.035

1 Y Addison Gidner Drifting to War 45 31.969

13 Y Kayla Jones Flit Stinson NT-16.239

Race 2 Y Casey Stichter Famous Latin Lover NT-16.464

15 Y Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-17.089

40 Y Antonio Teets NTS Starlet NT-18.017

33 Y Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-27.725
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time Plcg $$Won

32 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.021 1D-1 151.00$         

12 ?? Jamie Donnelly 16.036 1D-2 100.00$         

23 N Sydney Schleich BLC Dashin on High 16.484

14 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 16.659 2D-1 129.00$         

1 Y Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 16.744 2D-2 86.00$           

16 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.758

41 Y Becky Betschart Starlit Cat 16.788

39 Y Jasmine Ocken Miranda Moves Frisky 16.935

39 Y Jennifer Teets Royual Kings Cowboy 17.053 3D-1 86.00$           

19 ?? Shay Howard Dakota 17.069 3D-2 57.00$           

21 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 17.162

8 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 17.219

26 Y Angela Blevins TF Illuminator 17.323

11 Y Val Elliott Murray 17.397

22 Y Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.504

34 Y Jessica Kintz 17.926 4D-1 64.00$           

22 Y Mar McGraw Buck 18.040 4D-2 45.00$           

3 Y Cynthia Hetimann Fixin to Play 18.303

4 Y Addison Gidner NeverEndNLegacy 18.896

12 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 18.979

13 Y Kayla Jones Flit Stinson NT-16.239

Race 2 Y Casey Stichter Famous Latin Lover NT-16.464

40 Y Antonio Teets NTS Starlet NT-18.017

33 Y Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-27.725

# of Entries 24

EF 30.00$                                   

720.00$                                 

Added $$

Ttl Pot 720.00$                                 

1D 2D 3D 4D

252.00$           216.00$                                 144.00$                                    108.00$         720.00$            

60% 151.20$           129.60$                            86.40$                                      64.80$           

40% 100.80$           86.40$                              57.60$                                      43.20$           

252.00$                 216.00$                                 144.00$                                              108.00$              720.00$            

NOVICE HORSE
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23 N Sydney Schleich BLC Dashin on High 16.484 1D 63.00$           

3 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.444

31 Y Jasmine Ocken Skips Foxy Aspiration 17.787 2D 37.00$           



13 Y Gabby Pfeifer Jess Seis Tres 18.107

7 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 18.413

31 Y Ginger Greene RGR Another First 18.753 3D 26.00$           
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32 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpackinfrenchman 16.021 1D 84.00$           

16 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 16 16.758

35 Y Madison Gingerich Faith 17.768 2D 50.00$           

16 Y Jessica Kintz 17.933

26 Y Addison Gidner NeverEndNLegacy 17.987

24 Y Norah Parsons Estis 19.035 3D 34.00$           

1 Y Addison Gidner Drifting to War 45 31.969

15 Y Gabby Lee Steady Little Belle NT-17.089


